
LANDSCAPE
136PROYECTORES

CONSULTA MAS INFORMACIÓN PARA 
ESTA FAMILIA DE PRODUCTOS

TCC (K)

3 000

4 000

3 000

4 000

CÓDIGO

OU7030NBCA

OU7031NBCA

OU7032NBCA

FLUJO 
LUMINOSO (LM)

POTENCIA 
(W)

EFICIENCIA

490

1 200

2 700

490

1 200

2 700

490

1 200

2 700

490

1 200

2 700

OU7030NBNA

OU7031NBNA

OU7032NBNA

OU7033NBCA

OU7034NBCA

OU7035NBCA

OU7033NBNA

OU7034NBNA

OU7035NBNA

9

15

27

9

15

27

9

15

27

9

15

27

54

86

113

54

86

113

54

86

113

54

86

113

ATENUACIÓN

ON/OFF

DIMENSIONES
(mm)

177x55x93

148x82x126

168x105x154

177x55x93

148x82x126

168x105x154

177x55x93

148x82x126

168x105x154

177x55x93

148x82x126

168x105x154

80

IRC ÁNGULO

15°

30°

127-277V~

TENSIÓN

https://construl ita.com/productos- i luminacion/landscape

DIMENSIONES DEL PRODUCTO

OU7030
9 W / 15°

OU7033
9 W / 30°

117 mm

55 m
m

93
 m

m

OU7031
15 W / 15°

OU7034
15 W / 30°

148 mm

12
6 

m
m

82 m
m

OU7032
27 W / 15°

OU7035
27 W / 30°

168 mm

15
4 

m
m

82 m
m

FOTOMETRÍAS

15° 30°

Diseño minimalista

Dimensiones compactas

Incluye estaca


